HXSCHCS BE BRKT ZNCOAT M20 110MM
SK035674110PM
Global Commercial Alias SK035674110PM
Product ID 7BSK035674110PM
ABB Type Designation HXSCHCS BE BRKT ZNCOAT M20 110MM
Catalog Description HXSCHCS BE BRKT ZNCOAT M20 110MM
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
HXSCHCS BE BRKT ZNCOAT M20 110MMABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
85030099Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
SK035674110PMGlobal Commercial Alias
1 in³Gross Volume
0.112 kgGross Weight
HXSCHCS BE BRKT ZNCOAT M20 110MMInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
General PurposeProduct Name
1 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
1 inProduct Net Height
0.112 kgProduct Net Weight
1 inProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
26101400UNSPSC
1/1SK035674110PM
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27